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000048767 Roof Replacement 13,500 12/01/2023

33301 M H 438 08/24/2015

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 4.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,829

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,100

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


